

S.C. No. 02(7)2021

Reg. No. 22 / 2021

Order No. 22 dtd. 16.12.2020

The case is fixed for evidence of CSW 6 & 10.

The sole accused is present.

Two witnesses namely Nilima Digar and Sailen Mandi are present. They are examined, cross examined and discharged as PW7 & 8. Signature of PW8 on the seizure list 25.12.20 is marked as Exbt.-2/1 and signature of PW7 on seizure list dtd. 14.01.2021 is marked as Exbt.-6.

To date.

D/C

Addl. Dist. Judge,

Bishnupur, Bankura.

Addl. Dist. Judge,

Bishnupur, Bankura.