

**S.C. No. 02(7)2021**  
**Reg. No. 22 / 2021**

Order No. 12 dtd. 22.04.2022

The case is posted for evidence of CSW 1 Smt. Chaina Rana.

Accused is present by filing hazira. Summon returned after service. Witness does not turn up. Prosecution takes no step.

BWA be issued against the witness.

Fix – 19.05.2022 for ER of BWA against witness Smt. Chaina Rana and her evidence.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Sessions Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura