

S.C. No. 02(7)2021
Reg. No. 22 / 2021

Order No. 22 dtd. 20.12.2022

Today is the last day of the schedule.

Accused is present. One witness namely Mamata Kundu is present. She is examined in full as PW11. Her signature on a medical paper is marked as Exbt.-5/2.

At this stage, on the prayer of the prosecution a new schedule is prepared :

Fix – 03.03.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 4, 14
04.03.2023 for evidence of CSW No. 16 & 17

Issue summons upon the witnesses.

D/C

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura