

SC NO – 02(07)2021
ST No- 01(01)2022
Reg No -22 of 2021
CNR-WBBK050002772021

Present: Smt. Jyotsna Roy, Ld. Civil Judge(Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur In-charge.
Order No 33 Dtd. 03-08-2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

No steps taken as per resolutions dated 02-08-2024 of local Advocates' BAR Association and Law Clerk Association observed Pen Down.

Regular P.O. is on leave, I am in-charge, the case is adjourned for the day.

To date i.e. Fix- 05-08-2024 for rest evidence as per schedule.

Accused as before.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura(IC)