

SC NO - 02(07)2021
ST No- 01(01)2022
Reg No -22 of 2021
CNR-WBBK050002772021

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld. A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 40 Dtd. 31-10-2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Sole accused person is present.

Ld. PP in charge is present. No witness is present today. The case is adjourned for the day

Fix- 03-12-2025 for evidence of CSW 17.

Issue summons accordingly. Accused as before.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura